PRODUCTDATA SHEET

WRBY 300-400

Article number

Technical data

Weight

Weight including packaging
Width

Height

Depth

Width with packaging
Height with packaging
Depth with packaging
Packing unit

Suitable for products
Range

GTIN (EAN)
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Short description

Bypass for WR 300 or WR 400 centralised ventilation units

6,474 kg
8,135 kg

750 mm

580 mm

320 mm

770 mm

585 mm

370 mm

1 piece

WR 300, WR 400
K
4012799938996
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