WRBY 300-400





Bypass for WR 300 or WR 400 centralised ventilation units



Article number 0093.0899

Technical data

Weight	6,474 kg
Weight including packaging	8,135 kg
Width	750 mm
Height	580 mm
Depth	320 mm
Width with packaging	770 mm
Height with packaging	585 mm
Depth with packaging	370 mm
Packing unit	1 piece
Suitable for products	WR 300, WR 400
Range	К
GTIN (EAN)	4012799938996